DIRECTIONS 2025

INTENTIONAL DISCIPLESHIP

Ministry Programmes

S/No. Organisedby Title of event/programe:

Dates/Time:

Brief description (if any):

2023 » DISCIPLESHIP IN

THE FAMILY

Registration details
(if available):

Infant/Child/Special Needs

Evening (4 - 7PM)

1 |[GL Intergenerational Service 29 Jan (Sun)
NextGen families to get to
18 Feb Church know each other + grow
2 |NextGen [Theme: Our Church, Our Family |Anniversary (Sat) as a church family by

worshipping /playing
/eating together

MARCH

3 |FLM 4 Mar (Sat
Baptism Preparation (ICSBP) ar (Sat)
Marriage Preparation Course
4 [FLM 4 Mar to 15 Apr
(MPC) P
Raising Future-Ready Kids:
5 |FLM Relational Health & Sexual 4 Mar (Sat)
Intelligence
Date Night:
@ e. '8 . 11 Mar (Sat), 7.00PM A
6 |FLM A unique date with your forever
9.30PM
Date
W families t
7 |GL Journey to the Cross Mar — Apr € encourage families to
attend together.
Launch Family Life Ministry E-  |Mar (Date to be
8 |FLM )
Book confirmed)
Family and friends cycling
from ECP to Marina
Barrage for picnic.
https: ley.
9 |W&E Pedal & Picnic 11 Mar (Sat) We encourage Wesleyans dalf)?cﬁ/i\clves ey-sg/pe

to invite pre-believing
families for a time of fun
and family bonding.

Discipleship

(2023 SWR Run #1)

(Fri—Sun)

10 |GL Intergenerational Service 2 Apr (Sun)
3-Apr; 10-Apr; 17- https://wesley.sg/th
11 |FLM The Marriage Course (Online)  [Apr; 24-Apr; 8-May; emarriagecoursebyal
15-May; 22-May pha
Dir2025 | ~ .
12 |intentional Strangely Warmed Retreat 28- 30 Apr2023 Changi Cove Hotel https://wesleymc.or

g/dir2025-swr




Midweek Teaching Sessions - https://wesley.sg/co
13 |D&N Family Worship & Discipleship |4, 11, 25 May (Thurs) urse-
by David Leong (online) midweekteaching
14 lem Focus On The Family Online 14 May (Sun)
Campaign: Take a Moment Mother’s Day
Having God’s Heart for Your
15 |FLM 20 May (Sat
Parent-in-Law Workshop 3y (at)
Family and friends cycling
from East Coast Park to
Marina Barrage for picnic. .
friend |
16 [W&E Pedal & Picnic 27 May (Sat) We encourage Wesleyans wefriends@wesleym

to invite pre-believing
families for a time of fun
and family bonding.

c.org

17 (FLM Wesley Church Camp 10- 13 Jun (Sat - Tue)
Pastor Daniel Loo, a
missionary servin
y' . & . |https://wesley.sg/LT
together with his family in . .
. . . M3 (Registration
: L 17 Jun 2023 (Sat), Thailand, will be sharing
. Let’s Talk Missions #3: My opens on 1 May 2023
18 |Missions . N 10am —12.30pm about how he has
Family on His Mission . . . and closes on 12
discipled his family to
. . June 2023)
minister together in
missions, and to make
disciples there.
19 |rm Focus On The Family Online 18 June Father’s Day
Campaign: Call of Daddy (Sun)
Appreciating Your Children-in-
20 |FLM 24 Jun (Sat
Law Workshop un (Sat)
Dragonboating with family
and friends at Kallang
reservoir. wefriends@wesleym
21 |W&E Family Dragonboating 24 Jun (Sat) We encourage Wesleyans Y

to invite pre-believing
families for a time of fun
and family bonding.

c.org




JULY

Infant/Child/Special Needs

22 |FLM . .
Baptism Preparation (ICSBP)

1 Jul (Sat)

Intimate Marriage (FOTF, 1 hour

23 |FLM
Talk, Online or Onsite)

6 Jul (Thurs)

D6 is an annual family
ministry conference
focusing on generational
discipleship in our
churches and homes. The
goal of the D6 movement
is to equip families and
churches to passon a

24 |FLM Wesley hosts D6 Conference 28 - 29 Jul (Fri-Sat) [spiritual legacy to future
generations.

We meet to understand
how we can best apply the
principles of
Deuteronomy 6 in our
ministries, contexts and
homes.

25 |GL Intergenerational Service 30 Jul (Sun)

AUGUST

A session to examine the

Intro S Series —1 Registrati ill
26 |D&N " r'o e'rmon eries 3 Aug (Thurs) biblical, historical and eg'ls ra fon wi
Corinthians begin in July 2023
cultural context of 1
Corinthians
We encourage families to
27 |GL Wesley Day of P A
esiey bay ot Frayer 6 Aug (Sun) attend together.
Be A Super Grandparent
28 |FLM 19 Aug (Sat
Workshop ug (Sat)
W families t
29 |GL Wesley Food Fair 26 Aug (Sat) € encourage famiiies to

serve or attend together.




SEPTEMBER
Date Night:
30 |FLM A unique date with your forever |23 Sep (Sat)
Date
Marriage Preparation Course
31 |FLM 16 Sep - 21 Oct
(MPC) P
To compliment the
sermon series on 1
Corinthians, we will be
ining topi h
Midweek Teaching Sessions - ex?mlnlng opics such as Registration will
X 28 Sep, 26 Oct, 9 Nov [Chinese Customs, .
32 |D&N Contemporary Issues in 1 . ) begin about 1 month
- (3 Thurs) Spiritual Gifts (1 Cor 12-
Corinthians . before each talk.
14) followed by a session
where we discuss about
other issues raised in 1
Corinthians.
Dir2025 | Strangely Warmed Retreat Registration will begin in |https://wesleymc.or
33 |intentional ey 8- 10 Sep (Fri—Sun) & & p 4/ yme.
Discipleship (2023 SWR Run #2) June 2023 g/dir2025-swr

Infant/Child/Special Needs

OCTOBER

FLM

Marriage Enrichment Retreat

4 |FLM 14 Oct (Sat
3 Baptism Preparation (ICSBP) Oct (Sat)
Workshop for P ts with
35 [FLM orkshop for Farents wi 21 Oct (Sat)

Teenage Children
36 |GL Intergenerational Service 29 Oct (Sun)

NOVEMBER
Nov (Date to be

(Art of Marriage) confirmed)
DECEMBER
38 |FLM BeTween/FLM Parenting Talk 2 Dec (Sat)
39 [FLM CM P1-4/FLM Parenting Talk 8 Dec (Fri)
40 (FLM CM K1-2/FLM Parenting Talk 15 Dec (Fri)




